© Danfoss | DCS (az) | 2017.09
Data sheet
Pressure switch
RT
IC.PD.P10.5B.02 | 520B8146 | 1
RT Pressure switches incorporate a pressure
controlled, single-pole change over swich where
the contact position depends on the pressure in

When ordering, please state type and code
number.
The type designation
for the letters below means:
A: Unit suitable for the medium ammonia
 L: Unit with neutral zone
Pressure switches
RT 113
for manual setting;
cover with windows
RT 116
for tamper proof;
cap and blank cover
RT 262 A
Differential pressure switch
Pressure switches with adjustable neutral zone
Differential pressure switches
1)   Supplied with ø6 / ø10 mm nipple.  / 2) Non-snap action contacts (see spare parts and accessories, contact system 017-018166).
3)   With SPST and SPDT contact system for alarm and cut off function at 0.8 and 1 bar.
1) Supplied with ø6 / ø10 mm weld nipple
1) Supplied with ø6 / ø10 mm weld nipple.
2) With seal cap.
Preferred versions
© Danfoss | DCS (az) | 2017.09
0.1 – 1.1 0.07 7 8 G ½ A 017-528266 – – RT 112W
0  – 2.5 0.1 7 8 G ½ A 017-528066 – – RT 35W
1 – 10 0.8 22 25 G ½ A 017-518766 – – RT 30AW
1 – 10 0.6 22 25 G ½ A – 017-518866 – RT 30AB
1 – 10  0.4 22 25 G ½ A – 017-518966 – RT 30AS
5 – 25 1.2 42 47 G ½ A 017-518166 – – RT 19W
5 – 25 1 42 47 G ½ A – 017-518266 – RT 19B
5 – 25 1 42 47 G ½ A – 017-518366 – RT 19S
0 – 2.5 0.1 7 8 G ½ A – – 017-526266 RT 33B
2 – 10 0.3 – 1 22 25 G ½ A 017-526766 – – RT 31W
2 – 10 0.3 22 25 G ½ A – – 017-526866 RT 31B
2 – 10 0.3 22 25 G ½ A – – 017-526966 RT 31S
5 – 25 0.8 – 3 42 47 G ½ A 017-524766 – – RT 32W
5 – 25  0.4 42 47 G ½ A – – 017-524866 RT 32B
0.1 – 1.1 0.07 – 0.16 7 7 G ½ A 017-518466 – – RT 112
Data sheet | Pressure switch, RT
IC.PD.P10.5B.02 | 520B8146 | 4
B: Safety units with external reset
S: Safety units with internal reset
The designation letters mean:
 A: Units suitable for the medium ammonia.
W: Units for control purposes.
Pressure switches for steam plant, PED approved acc. to EN 12953-9 and EN 12922-11
For rising pressure